Compensation Policy and the Amended Employment Agreement, as follows:  

1. The maximum amount of the annual bonus payable to our CEO, under each of the 
Amended Employment Agreement and the Amended Compensation Policy (defined as 
the “Maximum CEO’s Annual Bonus”), shall be two million five hundred thousand dollars 
)$2,500,000(.  

This change replaces the proposed maximum amount of the CEO annual bonus equal to 
three million dollars ($3,000,000) that was proposed to be paid under each of the Amended 
Employment Agreement and the Amended Compensation Policy, which were included in